
                           
 
 

 
 
                                    TRAVEL PLAN the official travel agent of ISF World Seed Congress Athens 2013 
                             
           
 
 
    Hotel accommodation      
 
 
 
 
  A great selection of rooms (of different types) in hotels of various categories have been reserved at special rates for        
  ISF World Seed Congress 2013 participants. 
 
 
  Rates stated below are PER ROOM, PER NIGHT, including BUFFET BREAKFAST and ALL TAXES
  today and are valid for bookings within the period  from 25 May to 30 May 2013. Should Tax/Vat change, rates will be adjusted accordingly. 

 as are applicable    

 
  A minimum stay of 2 nights is required.  
 
  Detailed information on rates, hotels and internet (Wi-Fi or wired connection) are available below. 
 
 
 
  Reservations 
 

Please make sure you have read the Terms and Conditions before submitting your hotel reservation request and note that the entire  
stay is to be paid  upon submitting your online booking request  

 
  To book online, go to the “Hotel Reservation” Section 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

      
 

      5 * 
    HOTELS  

ACCOMMODATION DISTANCES  
(in km, approx.) 

 

SINGLE 
 

DOUBLE  
Athens 
airport 

 
Athens 

City 
center 

 
Congress 

Venue 
(Athenaeum 

Intercontinental 
Hotel) 

 
Nearest 
metro 
station 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

INTERCONTINENTAL 
ATHENAEUM Hotel,  

www.ichotelsgroup.com/intercontinen
tal/en/gb/locations/athens 

 
 

 

Rates valid for bookings 
from May 26 to May 29 (included
 

) 

Run of the house,  € 195,00 
Club 
Intercontinental,  € 240,00 
 
 
Rates valid for bookings from  

 

May 22 to May 25  (included))  
and for May 30 & 31  

Run of the house,  € 170,00 
Club 
Intercontinental,  € 210,00 
 

 

Rates valid for bookings 
from May 26 to May 29 (included
 

) 

Run of the house,  € 210,00 
Club 
Intercontinental,  € 250,00 
 
 
Rates valid for bookings from  

 

May 22 to May 25  (included))  
and for May 30 & 31  

Run of the house,  € 170,00 
Club 
Intercontinental,  € 210,00 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

36 

 
 
 
 
 
 

2,4 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

0,6 
“Neos 

Kosmos” 
metro 
station 

 
Wi-fi internet, INCLUDED in the rate 

 
Check in:    14:00 hrs 
Check out:  12:00 hrs 

 

 
 
 

MARRIOTT ATHENS 
LEDRA Hotel, 

 
www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/athgr

-athens-ledra-marrott-hotel 
 
  

 

 
Deluxe Standard,   € 205,00 
 
 

 

 
Deluxe Standard,   € 215,00 
 
 

 
 
 

32 

 
 
 

3,3 

 
 
 

0,65 

 
 
 

0,9 
“Neos 

Kosmos” 
metro 
station 

 
Wi-fi internet, INCLUDED in the rate 

 
Check in:    15:00 hrs 
Check out:  12:00 hrs 

 

 
  
 

METROPOLITAN 
 Hotel, 

 
www.chandris.gr/athens 

 
 

 

 
Superior,              € 150,00 
 
 

 

 
Superior,              € 155,00 
 
 

 
 
 

35 

 
 
 

5,5 

 
 
 

3 

 
 
 

no 
 

Wired internet, INCLUDED in the rate 
 

Check in:    14:00 hrs 
                                       Check out:   12:00 hrs (before) 
 

 
 

DIVANI PALACE 
ACROPOLIS Hotel, 

 
www.divanis.com/acropolis/default-

en.html 
 
 

 

 
Deluxe,              € 136,00 
 
 

 

 
Deluxe,              € 147,00 
 
 

 
 

37 

 
 

1,5 
 

 
 

1,7 

 
 

0,5 
“Acropolis” 

metro 
station 

 
Check in:   14:00 hrs 

                                       Check out:   12:00 hrs  
 

 
 
 

CROWNE PLAZA Hotel, 
 

www.cpathens.com 
 
 
 

 

 
Superior,              € 147,00 
 
 

 

 
Superior,            € 157,00 
 
 

 
 

33,7 

 
 

2,5 
 

 
 

5,1 

 
 

0,4 
“Megaro 
Mousikis” 

metro 
station 

 
Check in:   14:00 hrs 

                                       Check out:   12:00 hrs  
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Cancellations and booking changes 
 
Cancellation requests must be sent in writing to EUROSTAR SA Travel Plan / Congress and Events Division. Cancellation costs will depend on 
date and time cancellation request has been received. Please see “Terms & Conditions”  Section  
 
Refunds whenever applicable will be processed after the end of the event. Credit card and bank charges are borne by the client. 

 
Should you need to reduce the length of your stay (reducing number of overnight), please see details at “Terms & Conditions” Section  

 
Should you need to extend your stay and request for additional nights, the rate and booking will depend on the hotel availability at time of 
request 
 
 
Special requests 
 
For any special request concerning groups, accommodation prior or after the event, accommodation in other type of rooms, please contact 
TRAVEL PLAN for more information (availability, rates and policy) 
     
    

Please contact EUROSTAR SA - TRAVEL PLAN/Congress and Events Division 
 for further information 

Mrs. Kelly LAIOU or Mrs. Christina ECONOMOPOULOU 
Direct lines: +30 210 3333361,  210 3333465,  Switchboard: +30 210 3333300 (30 lines) 

e-mail: isf2013@travelplan.gr ,   fax: +30 210 3333391 
       0206 E610000645Υ1 

 

A The hotel confirmation will be sent immediately after you have submitted your hotel reservation request 
using the online reservation system 

      
 

      4 * 
    HOTELS  

ACCOMMODATION DISTANCES  
(in km, approx.) 

 

SINGLE 
 

DOUBLE  
Athens 
airport 

 
Athens 

City 
center 

 
Congress 

Venue 
(Athenaeum 

Intercontinental 
Hotel) 

 
Nearest 
metro 
station 

 

 
TITANIA Hotel,  

 
www.titania.gr 

 
 
 

 

 
Standard,              € 132,00 
 
 

 

 
Standard,           € 147,00 
 
 

 
 
 

37 

 
 
 

0,9 

 
 
 

4,9 

 
 
 

0,24 
“Panepistimio” 

metro 
station 

 
Wi-fi internet, INCLUDED in the rate 

 
Check in:    14:00 hrs 
Check out:  12:00 hrs 

 
 
 

ASTOR Hotel, 
 

www.astorhotel.gr/index en.html 
 
 
  

 

 
Standard,            €   80,00 
 
 

 

 
Standard,            €   95,00 
 
 

 
 
 

29 

 
 
 

0,22 

 
 
 

5,1 

 
 
 

0,4 
“Syntagma” 

metro 
station 

 
Check in:    14:00 hrs 
Check out:  12:00 hrs 

 

 

      
 

      3 * 
    HOTELS  

ACCOMMODATION DISTANCES  
(in km, approx.) 

 

SINGLE 
 

DOUBLE  
Athens 
airport 

 
Athens 

City 
center 

 
Congress 

Venue 
(Athenaeum 

Intercontinental 
Hotel) 

 
Nearest 
metro 
station 

 

 
ILISSOS Hotel,  

 
www.ilissos.gr/default.asp 

 
 
 

 

 
Standard,            €   80,00 
 
 

 

 
Standard,            €   88,00 
 
 

 
 
 

34,6 

 
 
 

2,2 

 
 
 

0,6 

 
 
 

0,3 
“Syngrou 

Fix”  
metro 
station 

 
Wi-fi internet, INCLUDED in the rate 

 
Check in:    14:00 hrs 
Check out:  12:00 hrs 
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