

TRAVEL PLAN the official travel agent of ISF World Seed Congress Athens 2013

Hotel accommodation

A great selection of rooms (of different types) in hotels of various categories have been reserved at special rates for ISF World Seed Congress 2013 participants.

Rates stated below are PER ROOM, PER NIGHT, including <u>BUFFET BREAKFAST and ALL TAXES</u> as are applicable today and are valid for bookings within the period from 25 May to 30 May 2013. Should Tax/Vat change, rates will be adjusted accordingly.

A minimum stay of 2 nights is required.

Detailed information on rates, hotels and internet (Wi-Fi or wired connection) are available below.

Reservations

Please make sure you have read **the Terms and Conditions** before submitting your hotel reservation request and note that the entire stay is to be paid upon submitting your online booking request

To book online, go to the "Hotel Reservation" Section

	АССОММ	DISTANCES (in km, approx.)				
5 * HOTELS	SINGLE	DOUBLE	Athens airport	Athens City center	Congress Venue (Athenaeum Intercontinental Hotel)	Nearest metro station
INTERCONTINENTAL ATHENAEUM Hotel, www.ichotelsgroup.com/intercontinen tal/en/gb/locations/athens	Rates valid for bookings from May 26 to May 29 (included) Run of the house, € 195,00 Club Intercontinental, € 240,00 Rates valid for bookings from May 22 to May 25 (included)) and for May 30 & 31 Run of the house, € 170,00 Club Intercontinental, € 210,00	Rates valid for bookings from May 26 to May 29 (included) Run of the house, € 210,00 Club Intercontinental, € 250,00 Rates valid for bookings from May 22 to May 25 (included)) and for May 30 & 31 Run of the house, € 170,00 Club Intercontinental, € 210,00	36	2,4	0	0,6 "Neos Kosmos" metro station
	Check in:	CLUDED in the rate 14:00 hrs 12:00 hrs				
MARRIOTT ATHENS LEDRA Hotel,	Deluxe Standard, € 205,00	Deluxe Standard, € 215,00	32	3,3	0,65	0,9
www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/athgr_athens-ledra-marrott-hotel	Check in:	15:00 hrs 12:00 hrs				"Neos Kosmos" metro station
METROPOLITAN Hotel,	Superior, € 150,00	Superior, € 155,00	35	5,5	3	no
www.chandris.gr/athens	Check in:	14:00 hrs 12:00 hrs (before)				
DIVANI PALACE ACROPOLIS Hotel, www.divanis.com/acropolis/default-	Deluxe, € 136,00	Deluxe, € 147,00	37	1,5	1,7	0,5 "Acropolis" metro
<u>en.html</u>	Check in: Check out:	14:00 hrs 12:00 hrs				station
CROWNE PLAZA Hotel,	Superior, € 147,00	Superior, € 157,00	33,7	2,5	5,1	0,4 "Megaro Mousikis"
	Check in: Check out:	14:00 hrs 12:00 hrs				metro station

	ACCOMMODATION			DISTANCES (in km, approx.)				
4 * HOTELS	SII	NGLE	DOUBLE		Athens airport	Athens City center	Congress Venue (Athenaeum Intercontinental Hotel)	Nearest metro station
TITANIA Hotel,	Standard,	€ 132,00	Standard,	€ 147,00	37	0,9	4,9	0,24
		Wi-fi internet, INC Check in: Check out:		ate				"Panepistimio" metro station
ASTOR Hotel, www.astorhotel.gr/index en.html	Standard,	€ 80,00	Standard,	€ 95,00	29	0,22	5,1	0,4
		Check in: Check out:	14:00 hrs 12:00 hrs				,	"Syntagma" metro station

	АССОММ	DISTANCES (in km, approx.)				
3 * HOTELS	SINGLE	DOUBLE	Athens airport	Athens City center	Congress Venue (Athenaeum Intercontinental Hotel)	Nearest metro station
ILISSOS Hotel,	Standard, € 80,00	Standard, € 88,00	34,6	2,2	0,6	0,3
	Wi-fi internet, INC Check in: Check out:				"Syngrou Fix" metro station	

Cancellations and booking changes

Cancellation requests must be sent in writing to EUROSTAR SA Travel Plan / Congress and Events Division. Cancellation costs will depend on date and time cancellation request has been received. Please see "Terms & Conditions" Section

Refunds whenever applicable will be processed after the end of the event. Credit card and bank charges are borne by the client.

Should you need to reduce the length of your stay (reducing number of overnight), please see details at "Terms & Conditions" Section

Should you need to extend your stay and request for **additional nights**, the rate and booking will depend on the hotel availability at time of request

Special requests

For any special request concerning groups, accommodation prior or after the event, accommodation in other type of rooms, please contact TRAVEL PLAN for more information (availability, rates and policy)

Please contact EUROSTAR SA - TRAVEL PLAN/Congress and Events Division for further information

Mrs. Kelly LAIOU or Mrs. Christina ECONOMOPOULOU Direct lines: +30 210 3333361, 210 3333465, Switchboard: +30 210 3333300 (30 lines)

e-mail: <u>isf2013@travelplan.gr</u> , fax: +30 210 3333391

0206 E610000645Y1